
10. Have you ever heard of GATT, or the General Agreement on Tariffs and
Trade?

11. On balance, would you say that Canada's family farmers will be better
or worse off if an agreement is reached on the GATT?

12. And, overall, would you say you strongly support, somewhat support,
somewhat oppose, or strongly oppose Canada signing the General
Agreement on Tariffs and Trade, or GATT?
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:Base-A11 respondents :(1500) : (184) ; (135) : (112) : (558) : (385) : (126)

HEARD OF GATT ' • ' ' ' ' • •
Yes, have heard ' 73 ' 77 77 87 • 71 71 ' 66
No 27 21 23 13 29 29 ' 34
'(DK/ NS) ' 1 ' 2 0 ' 1 ' 1 '

CANADA'S FAMILY FARMERS ' ' • ' ' '
Better off ' 37 • 38 • 52 51 33 33 34
Worse off 38 32 • 31 25 40 44 40
(The same) 4 5 ' 4 ' 7 ' 4 ' 4 ' 5

'(DK/ NS) ' 21 25 ' 13 17 ' 23 19 21

GATT
Strongly support 17 20 ' 23 ' 23 18 11 14
Somewhat support 38 ' 35 ' 39 ' 37 ' 37 ' 39 ' 37
Somewhat oppose 22 ' 16 19 18 21 29 25
Strongly oppose 10 ' 10 7 ' 8 ' 11 10 ' '12
(DK/ NS) 12 19 ' 12 14 12 11 ' 12
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